

CACW eNews October 28, 2024

We are delighted to announce that the Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend Inc. (CACW) registration will open on November 15, 2024, and CACW Hotel blocks will open on October 29, 2024. CACW has evolved into an esteemed "Can't Miss National Corvette Event." The dedicated efforts of our officers, ambassadors, and volunteers have propelled the success of the event, and we are eager to elevate the 2025 CACW to even greater heights.

Registration prices for 2025 CACW are \$120.00 for VIP and \$80.00 for Classic. This slight increase in pricing allows us to offer more attractions, activities, and additional Corvette events for the upcoming 2025 CACW. However, it is important to note that the continuation of value-added events depends on your personal registration for either the VIP or Classic packages.

We extend an invitation to everyone to engage with us on the (C.A.C.W) Facebook page, explore our website at cacwinc.com, and monitor your emails for CACW E-News to stay informed about upcoming activities and deadlines. Save the date on your calendars, as all roads lead to Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend in Bowling Green, KY, scheduled for August 14th - 16th, 2025. Your participation and support are necessary for the continued success of CACW. We look forward to welcoming you to this extraordinary event.

Where the Cool Corvette Owners Come to Play!

2025 CACW VIP & Classic Registration

The 2025 CACW VIP & Classic Registration will open on November 15, 2024. Please go to cacwinc.com to register and to review the cancellation & transfer policy. VIP Registration cost is \$120.00 & Classic Registration cost is \$80.00. Registration packages will sell out quickly. Reserve your spot now! This information is also communicated on the C.A.C.W. Facebook Page.

2025 CACW Hotels

Hotel information for the 2025 CACW will be available on our website starting October 29, 2024, at 6:00 PM (CST) and will be continually updated at **cawcwinc.com/hotels**. There you can follow the embedded links or contact the hotels directly by phone with the rate code listed online to make your reservations.

Please note that some hotels may require a one-night deposit and have a 30-day or 14-day cancellation policy, so we recommend reviewing each hotel's specific reservation terms. Reservations will be handled on a first-come, firstserved basis.

For additional updates, be sure to check the <u>C.A.C.W.</u> Facebook page as well.

Message from the President

Greetings!

It's hard to believe, but registration for the 2025 Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend (CACW) is just around the corner, along with hotel booking information! The 2024 CACW was truly one for the record books, where lifelong friendships were formed, and the bar was set high to ensure that 2025 will be an even more unforgettable Corvette experience.

I encourage everyone to make room reservations as soon as they become available. Rest assured, our team has worked diligently to secure the best possible rates for your stay. Mark your calendars—our event dates are August 14-16, 2025.

Finally, I want to take a moment to personally thank all of the CACW participants who have been with us over the past three years. Your dedication and passion have helped CACW grow into a nationally recognized, must-attend Corvette event! Coming together as a community to fellowship, network, learn, celebrate the CACW Ring of Honor recipients, and giving back to the community through charitable contributions to deserving organizations remains at the heart

of what the Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend Inc. is all about.

Thank you again for your continued support.

Sincerely, Billy R. Brooks President, Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend Inc.

CACW Merchandise

2023 & 2024 CACW Event Hats, T-shirts, Patches, Coins, Dash Plaques, Souvenir Journals, and License Plate frames are now available for purchase online at cacwinc.com/shop.

2024 CACW Video & Pictures

Checkout the Drone Video and Pictures from the 2024 CACW Events:

2024 CACW Drone Video

2024 CACW Picture

2024 CACW 8.15.24 - Thursday 2024 CACW 8.16.24 - Friday 2024 CACW - Saturday 8.17.24 2024 CACW - Ring of Honor

"Galvanizing and Uniting the African American Corvette
Community"



Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend, Inc. P.O. Box 532031 Indianapolis, IN 46253

info@cacwinc.com

AS & BFGII





You received this email because you signed up on our website or made a purchase from CACW.

<u>Unsubscribe</u>